
From: Bowman, Randal
To: Michael Weiss - NOAA Federal
Subject: Fwd: FW: NOAA requests comments on Executive Order 13792 by July 17th
Date: Friday, July 14, 2017 3:23:48 PM
Attachments: 6.30.17 Tsongas National Monument letter.pdf
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Rep. Tsongas letter on NE Canyons and Seamounts. Looks like you already have this, but here
is a copy just in case, 

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Chambers, Micah <micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Wed, Jul 5, 2017 at 2:34 PM
Subject: Fwd: FW: NOAA requests comments on Executive Order 13792 by July 17th
To: "Bowman, Randal" <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>, "Magallanes, Downey"
<downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>, "Howarth, Robert" <robert_howarth@ios.doi.gov>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Cairns, Becky <Becky.Cairns@mail.house.gov>
Date: Fri, Jun 30, 2017 at 2:37 PM
Subject: FW: NOAA requests comments on Executive Order 13792 by July 17th
To: "micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov" <micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov>, "ecomstock@doc.gov"
<ecomstock@doc.gov>, Makeda Okolo - NOAA Federal <makeda.okolo@noaa.gov>

Hi all,

 

Please see attached letter from Rep Tsongas in support of the Northeast Canyons and Seamounts
National Monument. I have also put a hard copy in the mail. Thank you for requesting our input.

 

Happy Friday,

Becky

 

Becky Cairns

Senior Policy Advisor

Congresswoman Niki Tsongas (MA-03)
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National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
1401 Constitution Ave. NW, Floor 6, #62010FA
Washington, DC 20230
E-mail: Makeda.Okolo@noaa.gov

Office: 202-482-5935

Cell: 

-- 
Micah Chambers
Acting Director 
Office of Congressional & Legislative Affairs
Office of the Secretary of the Interior
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